

BID TABULATION

CITY OF ROLLINGWOOD
2014 STREET OVERLAYS
DATE: AUGUST 5, 2014

				LONE STAR PAVING		RAMMING PAVING COMPANY		ALPHA PAVING INDUSTRIES LLC		LNV	
ITEM	QTY	UNIT	DESCRIPTION	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE
ROADWAY											
SP700S-I-1	1	LS	Payment of Insurance	12,500.00	12,500.00	1,500.00	1,500.00	16,000.00	16,000.00	2%	29,528.18
SP700S-PB-1	1	LS	Payment of Performance Bond	15,000.00	15,000.00	25,365.00	25,365.00	16,000.00	16,000.00	2%	29,528.18
101S-C	1	LS	Prepare Right of Way	20,000.00	20,000.00	46,000.00	46,000.00	15,000.00	15,000.00	20,000.00	20,000.00
307S-II	13,104	GAL	Tack Coat (SS-1H)	4.00	52,416.00	4.75	62,244.00	3.00	39,312.00	5.00	65,520.00
315S-D	67,191	SY	Edge Mill (0-1") (0 - 8 ft. From Gutter Pan)	2.00	134,382.00	1.90	127,662.90	1.80	120,943.80	4.50	302,359.50
340S-B8	650	SY	Hot Mix Asphaltic Concrete Pavement, 8 Inches, Type C	40.00	26,000.00	73.00	47,450.00	40.00	26,000.00	80.00	52,000.00
340S-B-D1.25	131,039	SY	Hot Mix Asphaltic Concrete Pavement, 1.25 Inches, Type D or Type F	7.50	982,792.50	8.65	1,133,487.35	6.93	908,100.27	6.75	884,513.25
504S-3W	73	EA	Adjust Water Valve Boxes to Grade With Concrete Collar	175.00	12,775.00	1,300.00	94,900.00	100.00	7,300.00	350.00	25,550.00
506S-4WW/SW	164	EA	Minor Manhole Adjustment	200.00	32,800.00	525.00	86,100.00	200.00	32,800.00	450.00	73,800.00
628S-D	20	EA	Filter Curb Inlet Protection (Existing Inlet)	75.00	1,500.00	225.00	4,500.00	250.00	5,000.00	90.00	1,800.00
700S-TM	1	LS	Mobilization	30,000.00	30,000.00	18,000.00	18,000.00	10,000.00	10,000.00	20,000.00	20,000.00
803S-CD	1	LS	Barricade, Signs and Traffic Handling	55,000.00	55,000.00	39,000.00	39,000.00	52,500.00	52,500.00	25,000.00	25,000.00
871S-A4SY	2,984	LF	Reflect Type I Thermo Pavement Marking 4" Wide Solid (Y)	0.90	2,685.60	1.15	3,431.60	1.00	2,984.00	1.00	2,984.00
871S-A4SW	140	LF	Reflect Type I Thermo Pavement Marking 4" Wide Solid (W)	5.00	700.00	6.50	910.00	6.00	840.00	3.00	420.00
871S-A24SW	1,101	LF	Reflect Type I Thermo Pavement Marking 24" Wide Solid (W)	9.60	10,569.60	12.50	13,762.50	10.00	11,010.00	7.00	7,707.00
E-5	1	LS	MATERIAL TESTING	12,075.00	12,075.00	12,075.00	12,075.00	12,075.00	12,075.00	12,075.00	12,075.00
TOTAL BASE BID					1,401,195.70		1,716,388.35		1,275,865.07		1,552,785.11
TOTAL ALTERNATE BID ITEM 1 (EDGE GROVE RIGHT-TURN LANE)											
100.2002	2	STA	Preparing ROW	1,500.00	3,000.00	3,000.00	6,000.00	5,000.00	10,000.00	2,300.00	4,600.00
104.2017	190	SY	Removing Conc (Driveways)	15.00	2,850.00	72.00	13,680.00	65.00	12,350.00	16.49	3,133.10
104.2021	150	LF	Removing Conc (Curb)	7.00	1,050.00	17.00	2,550.00	9.00	1,350.00	6.81	1,021.50
110.2001	126	CY	Excavation (Roadway)	85.00	10,710.00	60.00	7,560.00	100.00	12,600.00	8.66	1,091.16
310.2005	54	GAL	Prime Coat (MC-30)	17.00	918.00	28.00	1,512.00	10.00	540.00	4.21	227.34
500.2001	1	LS	Mobilization	2,500.00	2,500.00	7,500.00	7,500.00	5,000.00	5,000.00	3,900.00	3,900.00
502.2001	2	MO	Barricades, Signs and Traffic Handling	1,500.00	3,000.00	3,500.00	7,000.00	3,000.00	6,000.00	4,469.00	8,938.00
529.2035	260	LF	Conc Curb & Gutter (TY II) (MOD)	25.00	6,500.00	30.00	7,800.00	21.00	5,460.00	16.92	4,399.20
530.201	110	SY	Driveways (Conc)	66.00	7,260.00	108.00	11,880.00	57.00	6,270.00	66.27	7,289.70
531.2005	1	EA	Conc Ramps (Type 7)	2,000.00	2,000.00	2,500.00	2,500.00	900.00	900.00	1,238.02	1,238.02
531.2015	8	SY	Conc Sidewalks (4")	55.00	440.00	150.00	1,200.00	55.00	440.00	42.00	336.00
666.2036	90	LF	REFL PAV MRK TY I (W) 8" (SLD) (100 MIL)	5.45	490.50	7.00	630.00	6.00	540.00	0.77	69.30
666.2042	125	LF	REFL PAV MRK TY I (W) 12" (SLD) (100 MIL)	8.70	1,087.50	9.00	1,125.00	10.00	1,250.00	2.50	312.50
666.2048	26	LF	REFL PAV MRK TY I (W) 24" (SLD) (100 MIL)	9.60	249.60	12.00	312.00	11.00	286.00	5.80	150.80
666.2054	2	EA	REFL PAV MRK TY I (W) (Arrow) (100 MIL)	310.00	620.00	400.00	800.00	400.00	800.00	96.27	192.54
666.2096	1	EA	REFL PAV MRK TY I (W) (Word) (100 MIL)	385.00	385.00	485.00	485.00	400.00	400.00	128.53	128.53
687.2002	1	EA	Pedestrian Push Button Pole	7,500.00	7,500.00	7,500.00	7,500.00	5,000.00	5,000.00	1,800.00	1,800.00
3268.2008	149	TON	D-GR HMA TY-B PG64-22	115.00	17,135.00	235.00	35,015.00	200.00	29,800.00	62.84	9,363.16
3268.2043	36	TON	D-GR HMA TY-D PG70-22	215.00	7,740.00	235.00	8,460.00	200.00	7,200.00	72.66	2,615.76
5261.2001	260	SY	Geogrid Base Reinforcement (TY-I)	4.00	1,040.00	30.00	7,800.00	20.00	5,200.00	2.00	520.00
511S-B	1	EA	Fire Hydrant (Remove and Relocate, Complete in Place)	10,000.00	10,000.00	11,000.00	11,000.00	8,000.00	8,000.00	4,500.00	4,500.00
TOTAL ALTERNATE BID ITEM 1 (EDGE GROVE RIGHT-TURN LANE)					86,475.60		142,309.00		119,386.00		55,826.61
TOTAL ALTERNATE BID ITEM 2 (ROLLINGWOOD - FROM RIDGEWOOD TO BEE CAVE)											
307S-II	613.4	Gal	Tack Coat (SS-1H)	4.00	2,453.60	4.75	2,913.65	3.00	1,840.20	5.00	3,067.00
315S-D	3272	SY	Edge Mill (0-1") (0-8ft. From Gutter Pan)	2.00	6,544.00	1.90	6,216.80	1.80	5,889.60	4.50	14,724.00
340S-B8	200	SY	Hot Mix Asphaltic Concrete Pavement, 8 Inches, Type C	50.00	10,000.00	73.00	14,600.00	40.00	8,000.00	80.00	16,000.00
340S-B-D1.25	6134	SY	Hot Mix Asphaltic Concrete Pavement, 1.25 Inches, Type D or Type F	7.50	46,005.00	9.50	58,273.00	6.93	42,508.62	6.75	41,404.50
504S-3W	3	EA	Adjust Water Valve Boxes to Grade With Concrete Collar	175.00	525.00	1,300.00	3,900.00	100.00	300.00	350.00	1,050.00
506S-4WW/SW	7	EA	Minor Manhole Adjustment	200.00	1,400.00	525.00	3,675.00	200.00	1,400.00	450.00	3,150.00
871S-A4SY	3680	LF	Reflect Type I Thermo Pavement Marking 4" Wide Solid (Y)	0.90	3,312.00	1.15	4,232.00	1.00	3,680.00	1.00	3,680.00
871S-A24SW	60	LF	Reflect Type I Thermo Pavement Marking 24" Wide Solid (W)	9.60	576.00	6.50	390.00	11.00	660.00	7.00	420.00
871S-B	1	EA	Reflectorized Type I Thermoplastic Pavement Marking, 6"-10" Wide, Word "SPEED 30 MPH" White, 100 MIL	665.00	665.00	825.00	825.00	800.00	800.00	500.00	500.00
871S-B	1	EA	Reflectorized Type I Thermoplastic Pavement Marking, 6"-10" Wide, Word "NO LEFT TURN" White, 100 MIL	665.00	665.00	825.00	825.00	800.00	800.00	500.00	500.00
TOTAL ALTERNATE BID ITEM 2 (ROLLINGWOOD - FROM RIDGEWOOD TO BEE CAVE)					72,145.60		95,850.45		65,878.42		84,495.50
TOTAL ALTERNATE BID ITEM 3 (RIDGEWOOD - FROM ROLLINGWOOD TO GENTRY)											
307S-II	415.6	Gal	Tack Coat (SS-1H)	4.00	1,662.40	4.75	1,974.10	3.00	1,246.80	5.00	2,078.00
315S-D	1956	SY	Edge Mill (0-1") (0-8ft. From Gutter Pan)	2.00	3,912.00	1.90	3,716.40	1.80	3,520.80	4.50	8,802.00
340S-B-D1.25	4156	SY	Hot Mix Asphalt Concrete Pavement, 1.25 Inches, Type D or Type F	7.50	31,170.00	9.50	39,482.00	6.93	28,801.08	6.75	28,053.00
506S-4WW/SW	8	EA	Minor Manhole Adjustment	200.00	1,600.00	525.00	4,200.00	200.00	1,600.00	450.00	3,600.00
871S-A24SW	51	LF	Reflect Type I Thermo Pavement Marking 24" Wide Solid (W)	40.00	2,040.00	12.50	637.50	50.00	2,550.00	7.00	357.00
TOTAL ALTERNATE BID ITEM 3 (RIDGEWOOD - FROM ROLLINGWOOD TO GENTRY)					40,384.40		50,010.00		37,718.68		42,890.00
Total Bid					1,600,201.30		2,004,557.80		1,498,848.17		1,735,997.22

Yellow highlight denotes error between what was written on the bid form for the Total Bid Amount and what the actual calculated Total Bid Amount equals
Blue highlight denotes Apparent Low Bidder